L GD Notification No. - L GD/UP/G50/20240514180935

HILT 4H1L
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Tol.Sll.sl 3 3fegEen

LGD Notification

Change Coverage of L ocalbody

Published By Proposed By

Name AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL Name AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL
Designation IT Consultant Designation IT Consultant
Mobile no. 9411624962 Mobile no. 9411624962
IP Address 150.129.48.129 IP Address 150.129.48.129
On date 14/05/2024 On date 14/05/2024
State Name Uttar Pradesh

L ocalbody Code 1711

Localbody Name Bhojpur

Locabody Type Name Intermediate Panchayat
Localbody Effective Date 29/01/2015

OLD LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

Landregion ) Landregion Coverage

Code Landregion Name Type Type

119615 Kaampur Village FULL
Aurangabad )

119668 Dateri Village FULL

119634 Sherpur Village FULL

119675 Rori Village FULL



Landregion
Code

119635
119666

119642

119678

119630
119657
119629
119633
119576
119655

119622

119625

119656

119643

119623

119663
119644
119631
119670
119637
119624
119638
119628

119639

119676

119632

119647

119648

119660

Landregion Name

NaglaMusa
Joya
Bhojpur

Begumabad
Budana (Bahar)

Machhri

Nagaula Amipur
Bhatjan
Talehaita
Alawalpur
Kilhauda
Kadrabad

Saidpur Husinpur
Deelna

Nahali
Petti

Hirdaipur
Bhandaula

Afrashah Pur
Jahangirpur
Palauta
Mukimpur
Sikri Khurd
Shahjahanpur
Lalifpur Tibra
Shakurpur
Bakharva

Aurangabad
Gadana

Zainuddinpur
Amrala

Aurangabad
Fazalgarh

Amirpur
Badayala

Landregion
Type

Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Coverage
Type

FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL



Landregion " Landregion Coverage
Code Landregion Name Type Type
119650 Tyori 7 Biswa Village FULL
119627 Muradabad Village FULL
Y usufpur .
119645 Nagabair Village FULL
119636 Phaphrana Village FULL
119652 Bhadaula Village FULL
119653 Y usufpur |sapur Village FULL
119621 Y akutpur Mavi Village FULL
119646 Kalchhina Village FULL
738 Modinagar Sub-District PART
Vidyapur .
119640 Safiabad Village FULL
Mohammead Pur .
119661 Sujanpur Village FULL
119641 Khanjarpur Village FULL
M akarmatpur .
119620 Sikhera Village FULL
119677 Bisokhar Village FULL
119654 Ishaq Nagar Village FULL
119649 Tyori 13 Biswa Village FULL
119626 Churiyala Village FULL
NEW CONTRIBUTED LOCALBODY LIST
L ocalbody Code L ocalbody Name Coverage Type
NEW LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST
Landregion Landregion Landregion Coverage
Code Name Type Type
738 Modinagar Sub-District PART
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